,:7 NaijaHouses

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos

NGN 140,000,000.00

Mobile: 08034775667

Office:

Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

Bree Properties

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

938 days

Brand new 5 bedroom fully detached home with en-suite rooms, a room bq, defined dining section, family
lounge, balcony, car park can take 2/3 cars, LED lightings, modern sanitary wares, fitted kitchen, microwave
oven, gas cookers, fitted wardrobe, bathtub, shower cubicle,, well finished, stamped concrete flooring
amongst others for sale Location: Ajah Lekki Lagos Price: 140m

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P9952336937

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

140000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos 140000000

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 70000000 0Km
Ajah Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 27000000 0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 40000000 0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 52000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 3 38000000 0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 52000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 73000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 73000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 68000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
Ajah lekki, Ajah, Lagos 4 4 65000000 0Km
Lekki, Ajah, Lagos 3 35000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 0 15000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 48000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 5 220000000 0Km
Ajah -Lekki, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 79000000 0Km
AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 92000000 0Km
AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 95000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 120000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 140000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos , Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 78000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 40000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 460000000 0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 4 55000000

This repoit has been prepared based on informatjon furnished by $ources deemed feliabie , nowe _m

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




v INJIjJdl ] us S
ONLY- 05, 1L Lagos 30000000 850  OKm

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos 35000000 850 0Km

Ajah, Lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 90000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 65000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 5 68000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 6 150000000 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 6 150000000 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos 6 140000000 0Km

ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 120000000 100 0Km

Ajah , Ajah, Lagos 75000000 O0Km

ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 120000000 100 0Km

ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 90000000 100 0Km

ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 65000000 100 0Km
ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 85000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 130000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 55000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 50000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 50000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 95000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 120000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 55000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 150000000 100 0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 60000000 100 0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 55000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 97000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 95000000 100 O0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 125000000 100 0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 75000000 100 0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 68000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 50000000 100 0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 80000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 70000000 100 0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 65000000 100 0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 90000000 100 0Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos 105000000 100 0Km

N S LT U O G U TGS TN NS N O NS OSBRSS O N O S T SR GRS RS I NS NS IS, BRSBTS, RSO U

65000000 100 0Km

ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

ajah, lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

S I N O R N R O N SC RS HRNS B O O U YS BENNS B C NOY SC RS I O O O O Y SC R SO O O

70000000
50000000
75000000
70000000
36000000
70000000
65000000
60000000
50000000
110000000
45000000
55000000
60000000
95000000
92000000
50000000
55000000
45000000
120000000
80000000
60000000
53000000
65000000
190000000
65000000
550000000
155000000
65000000
45000000
75000000
100000000
49000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




