

Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos



Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos

NGN 140,000,000.00

Bree Properties

Nigeria

Mobile: 08034775667

Office:

Fax:

Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Expired**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1033 days



Type **Duplex**



Built

Brand new 5 bedroom fully detached home with en-suite rooms, a room bq, defined dining section, family lounge, balcony, car park can take 2/3 cars, LED lightings, modern sanitary wares, fitted kitchen, microwave oven, gas cookers, fitted wardrobe, bathtub, shower cubicle,, well finished, stamped concrete flooring amongst others for sale Location: Ajah Lekki Lagos Price: 140m



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P9952336937
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Expired
Listed Price:	140000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos	5		140000000		0
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
Ajah Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		27000000		0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		40000000		0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		52000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		38000000		0Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		52000000		0Km
Ajah lekki, Ajah, Lagos	4	4	65000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	220000000		0Km
Ajah -Lekki, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		79000000		0Km
AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		92000000		0Km
AJAH, LAGOS, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		95000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		140000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos , Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		78000000		0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos	1		13000000	850	0Km
Ajah, Lagos, Ajah, Lagos	3		30000000	850	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	5	65000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	5	68000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	6	150000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	6	150000000		0Km
ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	6	140000000		0Km
ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
Ajah , Ajah, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
ajah,lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		90000000	100	0Km
ajah,lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		130000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		95000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		97000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		68000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		90000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		105000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		78000000	100	0Km
ajah, lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
ajah, lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		36000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		45000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km

Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos

5

95000000

100

0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		92000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		50000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		45000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		80000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		60000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		53000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		190000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		550000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	3		45000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		49000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		85000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0Km
ajah, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	90000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	95000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	150000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5	5	140000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	4	95000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	4	130000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4	4	138000000		0Km
Ajah, Lekki, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	5		160000000		0Km
Lagos, Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		170000000		0Km
Ajah Lagos, Ajah, Lagos	4		80000000		0Km
Ajah, Ajah, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

